Finishers by Category - Heat 1
Rundate:

Cat

10/25/2014 20:24:01

Plc Place Name

Women's Overall

7
8
16

1/3
2/3
3/3

Women's 9

93
105
142
190
207
212
232

1/7
2/1
3/7
4/7
5/7
6/7
7/

Victoria Perez
Rebecca Tidwell
Stephanie Danahy
& under

Samantha Maloney
Nadya Voitsekhovski
Helena Church
Abigail Branham
Ariel Nelson
Natalie Lineberry
Macey Johnson

Women 10-14

48

83
110
170
208
223
225

1/7
2/
3/7
4/1
5/7
6/7
7/

Allyssa Hearn
Delaney Berthault
Taylor Goodwyn
Melea Lineberry
Emma Hackler

Sam Goodwyn
Camryn Schroder

Women's 15-19

26
50
84
140

1/4
2/4
3/4
4/4

rebecca cummings
Caitlin Magro
Lauren Blechl
MacKenzie Martinez

Women's 20-29

53

57

75
108
114
138
155
159
162
168
180
191
192
194

1/18
2/18
3/18
4/18
5/18
6/18
7/18
8/18
9/18
10/18
11/18
12/18
13/18
14/18

Kristin Edrington
Jill Carmody
Suzanne Lavoie
kaila wise

Katie Thoet
Tiffany Bryant
Julieanna Novak
Kathleen Alcantara
Carol Avery
Jordan Hellmuth
Kerri Moloughney
Ursula Benton
Mikaela Heddinger
Jeffrey Kish

2014 RacefromKillerZombies 5k 10/25/2014

King George VA

Fredericksburg VA

Stafford VA
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00:
00:
00:
: 21
00:
00:
00:

00

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
: 24
00:
122
00:
00:
:23
00:
00:
00:
00:
: 24
: 20

00

00

00

00
00

ST StartInt

01
00
11

10
10
18
43
16
21
33

06
01
14

16
16
18

04
05
08
12

01
14

16

02
30

16
02
15
12

ChipTime

00
00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:

00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00

00:
00:

00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

122
122
:25:

32:
: 20
36:
39:
42
:52
00:

33

44

:28:
31:
33:
38:
42
55:
55:

:26:
:28
31:
36:

:28:
:29:
30:
: 21
33:
36:
36:
37:
126
38:
39:
: 20
40:
:23

33

37

40

41

03
19
19

43

05
44
30

31

15
54
35
01
33
03
02

21

:25

50
04

43
14
18

51
04
41
07

16
12

31

Gun Time
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00

00:
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122
122
:25:

32:
33:
123
227
42
45:
01:

36
40

128
31:
33:
122
42
55:
: 20

38

55

:26
:28:
31:
36:

:28:
:29
30:
33:
34:
36:
37:
37:
37:
38:
39:
40:
40:
41:

04
19
30

53
30

46
13
04

: 21

55
49

49
19

:25

30
58
16

44

128

42
37
13
06
11
30
42
18
27
32
55
43

Time
Time min/mile Ag
00:22:03 7:06 17
00:22:19 7:11 11
00:25:19 8:09 57
00:32:43 10:32 5
00:33:20 10:44 8
00:36:05 11:37 9
00:39:44 12:47 8
00:42:30 13:41 9
00:44:52 14:26 4
01:00:31 19:29 8
00:28:15 9:06 10
00:31:54 10:16 13
00:33:35 10:49 12
00:38:01 12:14 12
00:42:33 13:42 10
00:55:03 17:43 14
00:55:02 17:43 12
00:26:21 8:29 16
00:28:25 9:09 16
00:31:50 10:15 16
00:36:04 11:37 18
00:28:43 9:15 27
00:29:14 9:25 27
00:30:18 9:45 21
00:33:21 10:44 29
00:33:51 10:54 27
00:36:04 11:37 29
00:36:41 11:48 22
00:37:07 11:57 29
00:37:26 12:03 26
00:38:16 12:19 22
00:39:12 12:37 28
00:40:20 12:59 28
00:40:31 13:02 26
00:41:23 13:19 24

1000
998
996

932
918
878
830
808
800
768

972
942
908
856
806
784
782

988
968
940
882

964
960
948
912
902
884
870
866
860
858
844
828
826
824

222
210
269

274
175
120
299
277
263
238

368
229
130
262
325
129
351

335
347
323
286

359
114
150
159
301
201
307
145
305
289
302
189
268
178



216
218
221
229

15/18
16/18
17/18
18/18

Rachanda Carter
Athena Sanders
Margaret Patterson
Leah Hosman

Women's 30-39

23
35
39
47
49
52
65
66
92
96
101
106
107
122
124
125
141
144
153
176
185
189
202
203
211
215
230
233

1/28
2/28
3/28
4/28
5/28
6/28
7/28
8/28
9/28
10/28
11/28
12/28
13/28
14/28
15/28
16/28
17/28
18/28
19/28

20/28
21/28
22/28
23/28
24/28
25/28
26/28
27/28
28/28

Karissa Carter
Bruce E Safford
Candace Bosch
Kelly Steele

Kim Ritchie
Amanda Lichy

Lisa Marshall
marla pocklington
Ariana Zimbouski
Dorilyn Ames
Vanessa Abercrombie
April Snyder
Monica Foreman
Mela Carroll
DeAnne Buswell
Michaleen Addesso-Burns
Tracie Harvey
Megan Stokes

Anne ALSHAHERI
Katie Freeman
jamie washington
Carrie Ward

Katie Conners
Sunny Hackler
Lissett Lineberry
DAISY CHEEKS
Karla Addesso
Amanda Johnson

Women 40-49

21
25
40
43
45
62
73
74
79
94
95
100
109

1/33
2/33
3/33
4/33
5/33
6/33
7/33
8/33
9/33
10/33
11/33
12/33
13/33

Katherine Merold
Stacie Palmer
Yvonne Brandon
Kristin Tidwell
Sarah Flores
Jessica Dvorshak
Erica Petri
Kelley Murphy
Michele Brookhart
Pamela Maloney
Corrine Berthault
Laura Meincke
Karen Ward

Woodbridge VA
Fredericksburg VA
King George VA
Manassas VA

Fredericksburg VA
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126
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00
00
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15

11

06
13
07
05
34
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12
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06
16
15
10
08
32
17

14
31
06
07

44
07
15

11

34

01
03
07
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35
19
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10
05
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127
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32:
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: 20
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34:
34:
36:
36:
37:
38:
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: 21
:15
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46:
00:
00:
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33
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: 27
:27:
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32:
: 20
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03
31
06
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01
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: 21

14
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: 24
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03
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07
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03
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59
11
31

54
19

122

48
42
43
03
04
04
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51
52

:09
:56
:46
:53

122
142
:48
:05
:58
:08
:41
241
:29
: 33
:40
144
145
:05
:11
:13
:36
:37
:56
:25
146
47
: 38
:36
126
:07
122
:29

: 20
128
:49
: 57
:55
:34
:40
:41
:00
:32
:34
:35
144

26
25
26
21

34
37
33
39
39
36
34
37
32
36
30
39
32
31
39
32
39
33
30
31
37
36
32
38
37
34
34
38

42
40
48
42
44
43
43
44
45
41
44
43
46

792
790
786
774

992
986
984
974
970
966
956
954
934
926
922
916
914
896
894
892
880
876
874
850
836
832
816
814
802
794
772
766

994
990
982
978
976
958
952
950
946
930
928
924
910

328
187
239
303

158
139
349
369
192
143
342
340
151
275
255
174
357
133
176
254
285
172
247
218
278
298
219
164
2601
251
197
237

186
155
256
211
205
313
190
191
183
273
228
242
202



111
112
115
120
130
158
160
161
173
175
182
184
186
199
201
204
205
213
214
227

14/33
15/33
16/33
17/33
18/33
19/33
20/33
21/33
22/33
23/33
24/33
25/33
26/33
27/33
28/33
29/33
30/33
31/33
32/33
33/33

Joanne Eldridge
Lisa Goble
Toronda Sindler
Leah Munnis
maria bothwell
Michelle Motta
Carol Blechl
Stacy Nixon
Bernadette Pabon
Jennie Koss
Tracey Ferreyra

Tara Saggar

Anna Behar
Shamus Ozmen
Cari Nelson
Julia Lent

Lisa Epps

Joy Dobbs

Marla Bianchetta

Women's 50-59

42
56
82
86
90
103
129
133
154
177
179
181
195
210
219
226

1/16 Lisa Muschler
2/16 Sandy Olszowy
3/16 Dayle Hodgson
4/16 Daphne Magnuson
5/16 Lisa Haas

6/16 Suzy Brown-Slade
7/16 Suzanne Goodwyn
8/16 Linette Romer
9/16 Dawn LaDuke
10/16 Jackie Cafferty
11/16 Hilda Ast

12/16 Michelle Picard
13/16 Sheila Hensley
14/16 Joy Wolf

15/16 Kathy Sanders
16/16 Armella Schroder

Women 60-69

228
231

Men'

1
2
3

Men'

14

1/2

2/2 Janet Addesso

s Overall

1/3 Kyle Pfohl

2/3 Dennis Billings
3/3 Carl Stierle
s 9 & under

1/11 Connor Hearn

Adele Maia Church

chris bianchetta Bianchet

Occoquan

Fredericksburg

Stafford

Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Woodbridge

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA
VA
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62

19
45
14

906
904
900
898
888
868
864
862
854
852
840
838
834
820
818
812
810
798
796
778

980
962
944
938
936
920
890
886
872
848
846
842
822
804
788
780

776
770

1000
998
996

978

166
231
203
194
292
322
321
317
364
165
233
121
280
333
244
276
217
310
306
213

352
147
230
356
198
365
128
170
308
207
327
311
265
209
157
350

226
196

330
103
106

371



63
118
123
137
148
150
183
197
234
236
Men

10

29

32

34

6l

67

68

69

78

85

87

98
146
163
167
169
172
198
206
209
Men

4
6

13

17

24

55

64

71

81

89
135
196

2/11
3/11
4/11
5/11
6/11
7/11
8/11
9/11
10/11
11/11
10-14
1/20
2/20
3/20
4/20
5/20
6/20
7/20
8/20
9/20
10/20
11/20
12/20
13/20
14/20
15/20
16/20
17/20
18/20
19/20
20/20

Sean Marshall
Jackson Hearn
Adley Ward

Oliver Forbes
Roland Bowker
Aiden Ryan

Nathan Church
Daniel Behar

Caleb Lineberry
Jonathan Lineberry

Jonathan Drago
Nicholas Burns
Ashish Pothi-Reddy
Eric Miller

Caeden Beavers

Tim Stierle

Jeremy Rubin-Thomas
Tristan Romer
Naseem ALSHAHERT
Declan Ward

Tommy Cantwell
Morgan Johnson
Pyotr Voitskehovski
Ronit Reddy

Brett Meincke
Anish Pothi-Reddy
maxwell kline

Mike Brookhart
Michael Bianchetta
David Behar

's 15-19

1/12
2/12
3/12
4/12
5/12
6/12
7/12
8/12
9/12
10/12
11/12
12/12

Abraham Castillo
Jacob Cupp

Nick Yorke
Alexander Long
Jered Branham
Myron Johnson
collin lewis
Conall Rubin-Thomas
Frank Sanders
Bruce A Safford
Marcus McCall
Daniel Bosch

Men's 20-29

5
9

1/11
2/11

Chris Jackson
Brian Eller

Fredericksburg VA

Fredericksburg VA

Woodbridge VA
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David Dewey
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Brandon Carroll
Cheri Safford
Thomas Cantwell
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Michael Munnis
Robert Gerbracht
Steven Shulse
Michael Dvorshak
Scott Wall

Tom Beacom JR
Doug Beavers
Adam Mathers
Pete Meincke

Don Anderson

Dan Brookhart
Brian Johnson
jeffery kline
Steven Rowe
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116 16/26 PAUL BERTHAULT
117 17/26 Jason Hearn

119 18/26 Michael Chuko
126 19/26 Ramon Salgado
136 20/26 Scott Forbes

147 21/26 Jessy Branham
166 22/26 Eduardo Nafarrate
174 23/26 Jason Hartigan
188 24/26 Richard Ast
200 25/26 Cenk Ozmen
235 26/26 Mark Lineberry
Men's 50-59

33 1/12 Anthony Magro

38 2/12 Howard Thomas
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58 4/12 Kevin Green
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134 9/12 Robert Elliott
145 10/12 Kristan Kish
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224 12/12 Tyler Goodwyn
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